
Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

Marching Band: 1-O
Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist
9/21/2024

Lake Forest HS

V

COMP

ACH

GEV

REP

PERF

IAM

COMP

ACH

EAM

COMP

ACH

GEM

REP

PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

13.200 1
67 1
65 1

st

st

st

12.600 1
64 1
62 1

st

st

st

16.100 1
82 1
79 1

st

st

st

15.100 1
76 1
75 1

st

st

st

14.700 1
75 1
72 1

st

st

st

71.700

0.00

71.700

1st

25.800

45.900

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/e2e51723-46db-4567-b420-83e0807ece9a


Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

Marching Band: 1-A
Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist
9/21/2024

Perryville HS Elkton HS

VA

COMP

ACH

15.150 2
79.0 1
74.0 2

GEVA

REP

PERF

14.410 1
74 1
71 1

IAMA

COMP

ACH

14.750 2
77 2
72 2

EAMA

COMP

ACH

15.740 1
80 1
78 1

GEMA

REP

PERF

15.750 2
82 1
77 2

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

75.800

0.00

75.800

1st

29.560

46.240

nd

st

nd

15.260 1
75.0 2
77.0 1

st

nd

st

st

st

st

13.610 2
70 2
67 2

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

15.210 1
78 1
75 1

st

st

st

st

st

st

15.540 2
79 2
77 2

nd

nd

nd

nd

st

nd

15.940 1
81 2
79 1

st

nd

st

1st

2nd

75.560

0.00

75.560

2nd

28.870

46.690

2nd

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/e2e51723-46db-4567-b420-83e0807ece9a


Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

Marching Band: 1-F
Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist
9/21/2024

Concord HS (G)

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

0.00

Silver

--

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/e2e51723-46db-4567-b420-83e0807ece9a


Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

Marching Band: 2-O
Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist
9/21/2024

Cab Calloway HS

V

COMP

ACH

GEV

REP

PERF

IAM

COMP

ACH

EAM

COMP

ACH

GEM

REP

PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

15.300 1
78 1
75 1

st

st

st

15.200 1
78 1
74 1

st

st

st

17.300 1
88 1
85 1

st

st

st

16.700 1
85 1
82 1

st

st

st

16.600 1
84 1
82 1

st

st

st

81.100

0.00

81.100

1st

30.500

50.600

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/e2e51723-46db-4567-b420-83e0807ece9a


Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

Marching Band: 2-A
Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist
9/21/2024

Middletown HS (9) North East HS Rising Sun HS

VA

COMP

ACH

15.280 1
79.0 1
75.0 2

15.270 2
77.0 2
76.0 1

GEVA

REP

PERF

16.120 1
78 1
82 1

14.540 3
74 3
72 3

IAMA

COMP

ACH

15.610 3
80 3
77 3

16.880 1
87 1
83 1

EAMA

COMP

ACH

16.010 3
82 3
79 3

16.610 2
85 1
82 2

GEMA

REP

PERF

15.210 3
78 3
75 3

15.880 1
82 1
78 1

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

78.230

0.00

78.230

3rd

31.400

46.830

79.180

0.00

79.180

1st

29.810

49.370

st

st

nd

nd

nd

st

14.670 3
74.0 3
73.0 3

rd

rd

rd

st

st

st

rd

rd

rd

14.810 2
76 2
73 2

nd

nd

nd

rd

rd

rd

st

st

st

16.680 2
86 2
82 2

nd

nd

nd

rd

rd

rd

nd

st

nd

16.670 1
84 2
83 1

st

nd

st

rd

rd

rd

st

st

st

15.680 2
81 2
77 2

nd

nd

nd

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

78.510

0.00

78.510

2nd

29.480

49.030

3rd

2nd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/e2e51723-46db-4567-b420-83e0807ece9a


Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

Marching Band: 2-F
Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist
9/21/2024

Salesianum School

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

0.00

Bronze

--

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/e2e51723-46db-4567-b420-83e0807ece9a


Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

Marching Band: 3-O
Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist
9/21/2024

Appoquinimink HS Caesar Rodney HS Odessa HS

V

COMP

ACH

15.000 2
77 1
73 2

15.200 1
76 2
76 1

GEV

REP

PERF

16.500 1
84 1
81 1

16.100 2
81 2
80 2

IAM

COMP

ACH

16.700 2
85 2
82 2

17.100 1
87 1
84 1

EAM

COMP

ACH

17.100 2
87 2
84 2

17.400 1
88 1
86 1

GEM

REP

PERF

17.000 1
86 1
84 1

16.500 2
84 2
81 2

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

82.300

0.00

82.300

1st

31.500

50.800

82.300

1.00

81.300

2nd

31.300

51.000

nd

st

nd

st

nd

st

15.800

80

78

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

15.400

78

76

nd

nd

nd

st

st

st

17.400

88

86

nd

nd

nd

st

st

st

16.900

86

83

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

16.700

85

82

1st

2nd

2nd

1st

82.200

0.00

82.200

Exhibition

31.200

51.000

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/e2e51723-46db-4567-b420-83e0807ece9a


Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

Marching Band: 3-F
Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist
9/21/2024

Indian River HS (G)

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

0.00

Silver

--

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/e2e51723-46db-4567-b420-83e0807ece9a

