Marching Band: 1-0

Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

V COMP	13.200 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
COMP	13.200 1st	
COMP		
4011	67 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
ACH	65 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
	12.600 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
GEV	64 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
REP PERF		
'ERF	62 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
AM	16.100 1st	
COMP	82 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
ACH	79 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
EAM	15.100 1st	
COMP	<b>76</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	
ACH	75 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
GEM .	14.700 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
REP	<b>75</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	
PERF	72 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
	71.700	
Sub-Total		
Penalty	0.00	
Total Placement	71.700	
visual	1st	
Music	25.800 <sup>1st</sup> 45.900 <sup>1st</sup>	

Marching Band: 1-A

Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

	Perryville HS	Elkton HS	
<b>′</b> A	15.150 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.260 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
COMP	79.0 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	75.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	
СН	74.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	77.0 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
DE1/4	14.410 1st	13.610 2 <sup>nd</sup>	
GEVA REP	74 1 <sup>st</sup>	70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	
ERF	71 1 <sup>st</sup>	67 2 <sup>nd</sup>	
AMA	14.750 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.210 1st	
COMP	77 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	78 1 <sup>st</sup>	
ACH	72 2 <sup>nd</sup>	75 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
AMA	15.740 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	15.540 2 <sup>nd</sup>	
COMP	80 1 <sup>st</sup>	79 2 <sup>nd</sup>	
ACH	78 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>77</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	
SEMA	15.750 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.940 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
REP	82 1 <sup>st</sup>	81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	
PERF	77 2 <sup>nd</sup>	79 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
Sub-Total	75.800	75.560	
Penalty	0.00	0.00	
otal	75.800	75.560	
Placement	1st	2nd	
/isual	29.560 <sup>1st</sup>	28.870 <sup>2nd</sup>	
Music	46.240 <sup>2nd</sup>	46.690 <sup>1st</sup>	

Marching Band: 1-F

Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

	Concord HS (G)	
FEST FEST	Silver Silver	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver  0.00  Silver	

Marching Band: 2-0

Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

	Cab Calloway HS	
	15.300 1st	
OMP	78 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
CH	75 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
	45,000 (15)	
EV	15.200 1st	
EP	78 1 <sup>st</sup>	
ERF	74 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
	17.300 1st	
M DMP	88 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
CH	85 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
MA	16.700 1st	
OMP	85 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
CH	82 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
	16.600 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
EM EP	84 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	
ERF	82 1 <sup>st</sup>	
	01100	
ub-Total	81.100	
enalty	0.00	
otal acement	81.100	
sual	1st	
usic	30.500 <sup>1st</sup> 50.600 <sup>1st</sup>	

Marching Band: 2-A
Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist 9/21/2024

	Middletown HS (9)	North East HS	Rising Sun HS
<b>V</b> A	15.280 1st	15.270 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.670 3 <sup>rd</sup>
COMP	79.0 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	77.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	74.0 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )
ACH	75.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	76.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	73.0 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )
	40400 est	14 F40 ord	14.040 end
GEVA	16.120 1 <sup>st</sup>	14.540 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	14.810 2 <sup>nd</sup>
REP PERF	78 1 <sup>st</sup>	74 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	76 2 <sup>nd</sup>
TERF	82 1 <sup>st</sup>	72 3 <sup>rd</sup>	73 2 <sup>nd</sup>
AMA	15.610 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	16.880 1st	16.680 2 <sup>nd</sup>
COMP	80 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	87 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	86 2 <sup>nd</sup>
ACH	77 3 <sup>rd</sup>	83 1 <sup>st</sup>	82 2 <sup>nd</sup>
EAMA	16.010 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.610 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.670 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
COMP	82 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	85 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	84 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
СН	79 3 <sup>rd</sup>	82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	83 1 <sup>st</sup>
GEMA	15.210 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.880 1 <sup>st</sup>	15.680 2 <sup>nd</sup>
REP	78 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	82 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	81 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
PERF	75 3 <sup>rd</sup>	78 1 <sup>st</sup>	77 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
	70.000	70.100	70.510
Sub-Total	78.230	79.180	78.510
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Placement	78.230	79.180	78.510
riacement Visual	3rd	1st	2nd
Music	31.400 <sup>1st</sup> 46.830 <sup>3rd</sup>	29.810 <sup>2nd</sup> 49.370 <sup>1st</sup>	29.480 <sup>3rd</sup> 49.030 <sup>2nd</sup>

Marching Band: 2-F Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist 9/21/2024

	Salesianum School	
FEST	Bronze	
FEST	Bronze	
FEST	Bronze	
FEST	Bronze	
FEST	Silver	
FEST	Silver	
FEST	Silver	
FEST	Silver	
FEST	Bronze	
FEST	Bronze	
	Dronzo	
Sub-Total	Bronze	
Penalty	0.00	
Total	Bronze	
Placement		

Marching Band: 3-0

Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

	Appoquinimink HS	Caesar Rodney HS	Odessa HS
	15.000 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.200 1st	
	77 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	76 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	15.800
OMP			80 78
СН	73 2 <sup>nd</sup>	76 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	70
EV	16.500 1st	16.100 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	15.400
EP	84 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	78
ERF	81 1 <sup>st</sup>	80 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	76
	16.700 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.100 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	47.400
iM OMP	85 2 <sup>nd</sup>	87 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	17.400 88
CH	82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	84 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	86
AM OMP CH	17.100 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 87 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 84 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	17.400 1 <sup>st</sup> 88 1 <sup>st</sup> 86 1 <sup>st</sup>	16.900 86 83
EM	17.000 1st	16.500 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	16.700
EP	86 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	84 2 <sup>nd</sup>	85
ERF	84 1 <sup>st</sup>	81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	82
ub-Total	82.300	82.300	82.200
enalty	0.00	1.00	0.00
otal	82.300	81.300	82.200
lacement	1st	2nd	Exhibition
isual	31.500 <sup>1st</sup>	31.300 <sup>2nd</sup>	31.200
usic	50.800 <sup>2nd</sup>	51.000 <sup>1st</sup>	51.000

Marching Band: 3-F

Odessa HS - CLOSED SHOW FULL, contact host to be put on waitlist

	Indian River HS (G)	
FFOT	Danier	
FEST FEST	Bronze Bronze	
FEST	Silver	
FEST	Silver	
FEST	Silver	
FEST	Silver	
FEST	Silver	
Sub-Total	Silver	
Penalty	0.00	
Total	Silver	
Placement		